
 
 

ELIGIBLE WORK ITEMS  
2201 11TH AVENUE 

ESTIMATED 
COST 

1. Boiler Replacement 
1.1.Boiler Replacement and new chimney liner 
1.2.Cutting up of decommissioned boiler 
1.3.Removal and disposal of cut up boiler 
1.4.Housekeeping pad and boiler pit 
1.5.Own forces 
1.6.Contingency 
1.7.On site supervision 
1.8.Project management fee 

Project subtotal 
GST 
PST 

 
$257,875.00 
$15,049.00 
$5,517.41 
$9,250.00 
$5,000.00 

$15,000.00 
$12,635.00 

    $32,032.00 
$352,358.41 
$17,617.92 

    $21,141.50 
Project total $391,117.84 

2. Window Work 
3.1.Painting of outside window frames with tax 
3.2.General conditions 
3.3.On site supervision 
3.4.Project management fees 

Project subtotal 
GST 
PST 

 
$158,138.64 
$18,976.64 
$15,000.00 

    $19,194.00 
$211,309.28 
$10,565.46 

    $12,678.56 
Project total $234,553.30 

TOTAL ESTIMATE OF ELIGIBLE COSTS $625,671.14 
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