	ELIGIBLE WORK ITEMS		ESTIMATED
	2201 11TH AVENUE		COST
1.	Boiler Replacement		
	1.1.Boiler Replacement and new chimney liner		\$257,875.00
	1.2.Cutting up of decommissioned boiler		\$15,049.00
	1.3.Removal and disposal of cut up boiler		\$5,517.41
	1.4.Housekeeping pad and boiler pit		\$9,250.00
	1.5.Own forces		\$5,000.00
	1.6.Contingency		\$15,000.00
	1.7.On site supervision		\$12,635.00
	1.8.Project management fee		\$32,032.00
		Project subtotal	\$352,358.41
		GST	\$17,617.92
		PST	\$21,141.50
		Project total	\$391,117.84
2.	Window Work		
	3.1.Painting of outside window frames with tax		\$158,138.64
	3.2.General conditions		\$18,976.64
	3.3.On site supervision		\$15,000.00
	3.4.Project management fees		\$19,194.00
		Project subtotal	\$211,309.28
		GST	\$10,565.46
		PST	\$12,678.56
		Project total	\$234,553.30
TOTAL ESTIMATE OF ELIGIBLE COSTS			\$625,671.14

Cost Page 1 of 1